10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent of Schools

Deputy Superintendent

Assoc Sup Fin&Bus Svcs

Assist Sup Ed Services

Executive Director - SELPA

Chief Human Resources Officer

Chief Offcr Gen Svcs/Bus Supp

SeniorExecutiveDirectorFinance

Assistant Superintendent-SpEd

Assistant Superintendent-SpEd

Assist Sup Student Services

Director/Producer-MCAET

Dir/Controller-Int Bus Svcs

Administrative Officer

Director-Special Education

Senior Director-Infrastructure

Teacher Court School

Operations Planning Officer

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Department

Superintendent

Certificated Senior
Management

Classified Senior Management

Certificated Senior
Management

Certificated Senior
Management

Classified Senior Management

Classified Senior Management

Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Certificated Senior
Management

Certificated Senior
Management

Certificated Senior
Management

Certificated Management

Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Certificated Management

Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Certificated Teacher

Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Total Wages

$244,665

$209,309

$191,680

$174,042

$168,632

$168,160

$164,460

$155,892

$144,645

$143,962

$142,652

$142,448

$139,367

$136,515

$135,728

$132,958

$132,070

$132,035



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Director-Payroll&Purchasing

Director-Software Development

Director-Compliance

Senior Director-Migrant Educ.

Director, Lang&uLiteracy, K-12

Senior Director - HR

Senior Director-Alternative Ed

Director-Service Desk

Director Special Projects ED

Ed Admin-Assess & Account

Prog Coord Il-School Climate

Senior Dir Head Start

Principal

Program Coordinator-IEP, C&PD

Occupational Therapist

Comm.&Public Relations Officer

Infant Specialist

Migrant Resource Teacher

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Certificated Management
Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Classified Management 7.5

Hours
Head Start Certificated

Management

Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Professional Classified
Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Certificated Teacher

Certificated Teacher

$130,034

$130,034

$128,392

$128,196

$128,096

$125,651

$123,848

$123,673

$123,192

$122,746

$122,362

$120,308

$119,941

$119,323

$118,998

$118,803

$118,699

$118,602



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Principal

Occupational Therapist

Educational Administrator-Math

Migrant Program Specialist

Principal

Principal

Program Coordinator Il - QRIS

Program Coordinator Il -Alt Ed

Principal, Home Charter

Migrant Program Specialist

Tech Support Specialist IV

Principal

Senior Director-Dist Advisory

ProgramCoordinatorll ExpandLrn

Occupational Therapist

Teacher Mild Moderate

Occupational Therapist

Infant Speech/Lang Pathologist

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Certificated Management
Professional Classified
Certificated Management
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Teacher
Technology & Operations
Certificated Management
Classified Management 7.5

Hours

Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Professional Classified
Certificated Teacher

Professional Classified

Certificated Teacher

$117,733

$116,318

$116,041

$115,704

$115,594

$115,345

$114,836

$113,936

$113,862

$112,227

$111,998

$111,368

$110,700

$110,044

$108,590

$108,418

$108,025

$107,933



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Occupational Therapist

Principal

Network Administrator

Teacher Home Charter

Resource Specialist

Teacher Home Charter

Program Coordinator-Americorps

Alt Ed Program Specialist

Behavior Analyst

Systems Analyst/Lead

School Psychologist

Tech Support Specialist IV

Teacher Community School

Ed Admin- Literacy & EL

School Social Worker

Occupational Therapist

Financial Analyst

Lead Credentialed School Nurse

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Professional Classified
Certificated Management
Technology & Operations
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Certificated Teacher
Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Technology & Operations
Professional Certificated
Technology & Operations
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Management
Professional Certificated
Professional Classified

Accounting

Professional Certificated

$107,049

$106,874

$106,771

$106,447

$105,037

$104,284

$104,260

$104,118

$103,474

$103,162

$103,081

$102,858

$102,552

$102,171

$102,105

$102,021

$101,990

$101,777



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Teacher Infant Itinerant/DHH

School Psychologist

Teacher Visually Impaired

Teacher Visually Impaired

SELPA Program Specialist

Physical Therapist

Assistant/Sup't-Confidential

Senior Accountant

Program Coordinator |

Program Director ECE

Program Coordinator-Foster

Assistant Director

SELPA Program Specialist

Administrative Assistant Ill

Teacher

Ed Administrator-STEM

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Professional Classified
Professional Classified
Certificated Teacher
Professional Certificated
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Management
Professional Classified
Confidential

Classified Management 7.5

Hours

Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Certificated Management
Classified Management 7.5

Hours
Head Start Certificated

Management
Certificated Management
Clerical

Certificated Teacher

Certificated Management

$101,549

$101,514

$101,254

$101,227

$101,148

$101,102

$100,945

$100,914

$100,867

$100,395

$100,381

$100,153

$99,952

$99,885

$99,883

$99,858

$99,761

$99,358



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teacher Infant Itinerant/DHH

Credentialed School Nurse

Manager-Expanded Learning

Manager-Maintenance&Operations

Teacher

Media Center Lead

Teacher Visually Impaired

Teacher Community School

Teacher ED

Ed Specialist-Lang&LiterSecond

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Certificated Teacher
Professional Certificated
Classified Management 7.5

Hours

Classified Management 7.5
Hours

Certificated Teacher

Media Production Systems
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher

Certificated Teacher

Certificated Management

$99,157

$98,941

$98,689

$97,352

$97,315

$97,149

$96,594

$96,262

$96,125

$95,860



