	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent of Schools		Monterey County Office of Education	Superintendent	\$244,665
2.	Deputy Superintendent		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Senior Management	\$209,309
3.	Assoc Sup Fin&Bus Svcs		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Senior Management	\$191,680
4.	Assist Sup Ed Services		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Senior Management	\$174,042
5.	Executive Director - SELPA		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Senior Management	\$168,632
6.	Chief Human Resources Officer		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Senior Management	\$168,160
7.	Chief Offcr Gen Svcs/Bus Supp		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Senior Management	\$164,460
8.	SeniorExecutiveDirectorFinance		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$155,892
9.	Assistant Superintendent-SpEd		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Senior Management	\$144,645
10.	Assistant Superintendent-SpEd		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Senior Management	\$143,962
11.	Assist Sup Student Services		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Senior Management	\$142,652
12.	Director/Producer-MCAET		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$142,448
13.	Dir/Controller-Int Bus Svcs		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$139,367
14.	Administrative Officer		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$136,515
15.	Director-Special Education		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$135,728
16.	Senior Director-Infrastructure		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$132,958
17.	Teacher Court School		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$132,070
18.	Operations Planning Officer		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$132,035

19.	Director-Payroll&Purchasing	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$130,034
20.	Director-Software Development	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$130,034
21.	Director-Compliance	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$128,392
22.	Senior Director-Migrant Educ.	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$128,196
23.	Director, Lang&Literacy, K-12	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$128,096
24.	Senior Director - HR	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$125,651
25.	Senior Director-Alternative Ed	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$123,848
26.	Director-Service Desk	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$123,673
27.	Director Special Projects ED	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$123,192
28.	Ed Admin-Assess & Account	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$122,746
29.	Prog Coord II-School Climate	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$122,362
30.	Senior Dir Head Start	Monterey County Office of Education	Head Start Certificated Management	\$120,308
31.	Principal	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$119,941
32.	Program Coordinator-IEP, C&PD	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$119,323
33.	Occupational Therapist	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Classified	\$118,998
34.	Comm.&Public Relations Officer	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$118,803
35.	Infant Specialist	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$118,699
36.	Migrant Resource Teacher	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$118,602

37.	Principal	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$117,733
38.	Occupational Therapist	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Classified	\$116,318
39.	Educational Administrator-Math	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$116,041
40.	Migrant Program Specialist	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$115,704
41.	Principal	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$115,594
42.	Principal	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$115,345
43.	Program Coordinator II - QRIS	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$114,836
44.	Program Coordinator II -Alt Ed	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$113,936
45.	Principal, Home Charter	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$113,862
46.	Migrant Program Specialist	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$112,227
47.	Tech Support Specialist IV	Monterey County Office of Education	Technology & Operations	\$111,998
48.	Principal	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$111,368
49.	Senior Director-Dist Advisory	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$110,700
50.	ProgramCoordinatorII ExpandLrn	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$110,044
51.	Occupational Therapist	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Classified	\$108,590
52.	Teacher Mild Moderate	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$108,418
53.	Occupational Therapist	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Classified	\$108,025
54.	Infant Speech/Lang Pathologist	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$107,933

55.	Occupational Therapist	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Classified	\$107,049
56.	Principal	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$106,874
57.	Network Administrator	Monterey County Office of Education	Technology & Operations	\$106,771
58.	Teacher Home Charter	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$106,447
59.	Resource Specialist	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$105,037
60.	Teacher Home Charter	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$104,284
61.	Program Coordinator-Americorps	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$104,260
62.	Alt Ed Program Specialist	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$104,118
63.	Behavior Analyst	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$103,474
64.	Systems Analyst/Lead	Monterey County Office of Education	Technology & Operations	\$103,162
65.	School Psychologist	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Certificated	\$103,081
66.	Tech Support Specialist IV	Monterey County Office of Education	Technology & Operations	\$102,858
67.	Teacher Community School	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$102,552
68.	Ed Admin- Literacy & EL	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$102,171
69.	School Social Worker	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Certificated	\$102,105
70.	Occupational Therapist	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Classified	\$102,021
71.	Financial Analyst	Monterey County Office of Education	Accounting	\$101,990
72.	Lead Credentialed School Nurse	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Certificated	\$101,777

73.	Occupational Therapist	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Classified	\$101,549
74.	Occupational Therapist	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Classified	\$101,514
75.	Teacher Infant Itinerant/DHH	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$101,254
76.	School Psychologist	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Certificated	\$101,227
77.	Teacher Visually Impaired	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$101,148
78.	Teacher Visually Impaired	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$101,102
79.	SELPA Program Specialist	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$100,945
80.	Physical Therapist	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Classified	\$100,914
81.	Assistant/Sup't-Confidential	Monterey County Office of Education	Confidential	\$100,867
82.	Senior Accountant	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$100,395
83.	Program Coordinator I	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$100,381
84.	Program Director ECE	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$100,153
85.	Program Coordinator-Foster	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$99,952
86.	Assistant Director	Monterey County Office of Education	Head Start Certificated Management	\$99,885
87.	SELPA Program Specialist	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$99,883
88.	Administrative Assistant III	Monterey County Office of Education	Clerical	\$99,858
89.	Teacher	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$99,761
90.	Ed Administrator-STEM	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$99,358

91.	Teacher Infant Itinerant/DHH	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$99,157
92.	Credentialed School Nurse	Monterey County Office of Education	Professional Certificated	\$98,941
93.	Manager-Expanded Learning	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$98,689
94.	Manager-Maintenance&Operations	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 7.5 Hours	\$97,352
95.	Teacher	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$97,315
96.	Media Center Lead	Monterey County Office of Education	Media Production Systems	\$97,149
97.	Teacher Visually Impaired	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$96,594
98.	Teacher Community School	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$96,262
99.	Teacher ED	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Teacher	\$96,125
100.	Ed Specialist-Lang&LiterSecond	Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Management	\$95,860